Position

Superintendent

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Antelope Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union

Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary

Kirkwood Elementary

Department

Administrators Certificated

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Board

Total Wages

$158,216

$590

$540

$540

$50

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,366

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$10,100
$10,100
$10,100
$10,100
$10,100
$10,156
$10,156
$10,156
$1,911
$10,156
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary
Kirkwood Elementary

Lassen View Union
Elementary

Lassen View Union
Elementary

Lassen View Union
Elementary

Lassen View Union
Elementary

Lassen View Union
Elementary

Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary
Red Bluff Union Elementary

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



